
 

 

 
 
Transition Committee Contact List: 
 
Bethany Chaney - bethany.e.chaney@gmail.com 
 
Beth Voltz - beth@wvllp.com 
 
Julie Paul - juliepaul@yorkproperties.com 
 
John Bryson - abryson914@aol.com 
 
Dan Clemmens - dan.clemmens@highwoods.com 
 
Natalie Britt - Natalie@dhic.org 
 
Yvette Holmes - Yvette@dhic.org 
 
Sharon Lorden - Sharon@dhic.org 
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